

Pachet

I.D.: 64800305

Data publicarii	29.12.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.337,82 RON - 2.337,82 RON

Descriere: 1 AUTOCOLANT 90CM buc 15 15.13 226.89 2 AUTOCOLANT 67.5 CM buc 15 12.61 189.08 3 AUTOCOLANT 45 CM buc 30 7.56 226.89 4 SCARA 7+1 TREPTE buc 1 176.47 176.47 5 GLETIERA buc 2 10.92 21.85 6 GLETIERA CU BURETE buc 2 18.49 36.97 7 DRISCA 280X130X3MM buc 2 12.61 25.21 8 CANSIUC ZINCAT 18CM buc 2 16.81 33.61 9 PATENT buc 2 16.81 33.61 10 CLESTE CUIE buc 2 16.81 33.61 11 SURUBELNITA buc 4 4.20 16.81 12 SURUBELNITA DREAPTA 5 buc 2 5.04 10.08 13 SURUBELNITA STEA buc 2 5.04 10.08 14 SET SURUBELNITE buc 1 30.25 30.25 15 CHEIE16-17 buc 2 21.01 42.02 16 AUTOFILETANT 3.9X16 buc 1 134.45 134.45 17 NEGRESE 70 MM buc 500 0.08 42.02 18 PRELUNGITOR CERAMIC buc 2 42.02 84.03 19 SFOARA RUFU buc 3 8.40 25.21 20 SFOARA PALISAT 1800M 1KG buc 1 21.01 21.01 21 FOARFACA VIE buc 2 13.45 26.89 22 BRIDE PVC 4.8 Set 4 16.81 67.23 23 LOPATA+COADA buc 2 33.61 67.23 24 CAZMA +COADA buc 2 37.82 75.63 25 GREBLA FRUNZE 22 DINTI CU COADA FIBRA buc 2 37.82 75.63 26 STILOU PARKER buc 3 176.47 529.41 27 INCARCATOR STILOU buc 3 25.21 75.63
